
Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap
1. 72 Thomas Mosey   F 1388 1442 14 2830 +0
2. 133 Samuel Nenasheff   A 1390 1459 14 2849 +19
3. 67 Cody Schiller   F 1395 1470 14 2865 +35
4. 132 Clinton Voigt   A 1404 1466 14 2870 +40
5. 70 Ryan Waldhuter   F 1425 1451 14 2876 +46
6. 103 Henry Blenkiron   G 1433 1475 14 2908 +78
7. 99 Daniel Fraser   G 1417 1496 14 2913 +83
8. 85 Jake Henderson   D 1411 1506 14 2917 +87
9. 74 Kurtis Riebke   F 1423 1501 14 2924 +94

10. 37 Shane Diener   V 1427 1503 14 2930 +100
11. 107 Rhys Jenke   G 1445 1494 14 2939 +109
12. 66 Matthew Aimann   F 1457 1486 14 2943 +113
13. 69 Charley Kerin   F 1455 1495 14 2950 +120
14. 92 Liam McConnell   D 1509 1465 14 2974 +144
15. 78 Charlie Semmler   F 1480 1514 14 2994 +164
16. 65 Dwayne Rumsey   F 1447 1552 14 2999 +169
17. 71 Clayton Fechner   F 1457 1547 14 3004 +174
18. 91 Jordan Ball   D 1472 1545 14 3017 +187
19. 129 Nathan Noble   A 1456 1569 14 3025 +195
20. 134 Nathan Newell   A 1462 1569 14 3031 +201
21. 38 Shaun Harman   V 1468 1570 14 3038 +208
21. 44 Andrew Dillon   V 1463 1575 14 3038 +208
23. 75 Zane Gerlach   F 1480 1564 14 3044 +214
24. 108 Tyson Clarke   G 1498 1567 14 3065 +235
25. 90 Jack Wormald   D 1500 1573 14 3073 +243
25. 98 Matthew Taylor   G 1507 1566 14 3073 +243
27. 97 Liam Sander   G 1506 1571 14 3077 +247
28. 49 Duane Woolford   M 1500 1586 14 3086 +256
29. 87 Todd Knight   D 1527 1579 14 3106 +276
30. 39 Paul Grosser   V 1518 1604 14 3122 +292
31. 29 Ross Watson / Cooper Winter C 1534 1592 14 3126 +296
32. 102 Nick Stevens   G 1541 1601 14 3142 +312
33. 128 Brendon Noble   A 1512 1634 14 3146 +316
34. 76 Nicholas Schulz   F 1509 1648 14 3157 +327
35. 93 Cameron Caruso   G 1569 1610 14 3179 +349
35. 95 Chris Thomas   G 1557 1622 14 3179 +349
37. 81 Jake Humphrys   F 1487 1700 14 3187 +357
38. 77 Saxon Kearns   F 1558 1634 14 3192 +362
39. 30 Hector Evans / Shaun Buckley C 1600 1637 14 3237 +407
40. 86 Simon Haydon   D 1571 1667 14 3238 +408
41. 11 David Pratt / Adrian Rohrlach J 1644 1623 14 3267 +437

Gil Harris Trial - 2024
FINAL RESULTS

Records 120 1 of 3 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap
42. 115 Bailey Caire   G 1494 1777 14 3271 +441
43. 110 Tom Couzner   G 1655 1622 14 3277 +447
44. 88 Ryan Wood   D 1559 1720 14 3279 +449
45. 113 Nathan Caple   G 1599 1687 14 3286 +456
46. 1 Michael Kerin / Joshua Schutz K 1636 1654 14 3290 +460
47. 64 Corey Redden   F 1548 1743 14 3291 +461
48. 2 Russell Bailey / Marc Oxley K 1652 1644 14 3296 +466
49. 112 Josh Moyle   G 1604 1714 14 3318 +488
50. 40 Stephen Needham   V 1578 1749 14 3327 +497
51. 10 Scott Richardson / Matthew Lee J 1654 1684 14 3338 +508
52. 51 Greg Slattery   M 1622 1728 14 3350 +520
53. 84 Thomas McBain   F 1615 1739 14 3354 +524
54. 100 Robert Poole   G 1604 1756 14 3360 +530
55. 120 Thomas Friebel   G 1551 1813 14 3364 +534
56. 45 Shayne Bain   V 1619 1747 14 3366 +536
57. 6 James Waldhuter / Brett Schiller K 1668 1709 14 3377 +547
58. 31 Darren Winter / Lachlan Greenhalgh C 1652 1733 14 3385 +555
59. 4 Jayden Coleby / samuel coleby K 1683 1704 14 3387 +557
60. 55 Jeffrey Sparks   M 1633 1764 14 3397 +567
61. 111 Thomas Hodges   G 1711 1699 14 3410 +580
62. 54 Brett Hall   M 1661 1765 14 3426 +596
63. 106 Alex Bawden   G 1584 1862 14 3446 +616
64. 79 Keegan May   F 1652 1795 14 3447 +617
65. 3 Kristy Schultz / Mert Saegenschnitter K 1744 1705 14 3449 +619
66. 9 Alex Turner / Melissa Paunola K 1698 1766 14 3464 +634
67. 42 Brian Gallasch   V 1658 1816 14 3474 +644
68. 43 Stuart Mackenzie   V 1689 1793 14 3482 +652
69. 41 Brett Farr   V 1687 1850 14 3537 +707
70. 20 Elouise Dohse / Tianna Dohse L2 1763 1812 14 3575 +745
71. 104 Dylan Stacey   G 1713 1872 14 3585 +755
72. 62 Paul Collins   P1 1701 1891 14 3592 +762
73. 13 Barry Buckley / Todd Blackwell J 1767 1834 14 3601 +771
74. 116 Chey Dahlitz   G 1772 1864 14 3636 +806
75. 15 Michael Fechner / Stuart Gerhardy J 1808 1832 14 3640 +810
76. 94 Jaimee Heidenreich   F 1800 1857 14 3657 +827
77. 63 Adam Toolan   P1 1778 1897 14 3675 +845
78. 5 Harley Nicholls / Blake Tucker K 1834 1844 14 3678 +848
79. 12 John Davies / Kym Menadue J 1816 1873 14 3689 +859
80. 131 Charlie Milton   A 2296 1401 14 3697 +867
81. 101 Mackenzie Camp   G 2176 1526 14 3702 +872
82. 89 Mikel Nies   D 1821 1899 14 3720 +890
83. 58 Chloe Barton   L1 1803 1921 14 3724 +894
84. 46 Stephen Tomlinson   M 1775 1958 14 3733 +903

FINAL RESULTS

Records 120 2 of 3 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap
85. 119 Dion McPherson   G 1713 2023 14 3736 +906
86. 80 Matt Harkness   F 2134 1609 14 3743 +913
87. 8 Adam Buckley / Luke Perdon K 1887 1920 14 3807 +977
88. 50 David DeLaine   M 1769 2070 14 3839 +1009
89. 21 Sofie Kraft / Bradley Hunter L2 1888 1975 14 3863 +1033
90. 123 Josh Tommney   G 1890 1980 14 3870 +1040
91. 53 Lawrence Robertson   M 1870 2020 14 3890 +1060
92. 109 Thomas Nelson   G 2033 1871 14 3904 +1074
93. 118 Mitch Scott   G 1859 2048 14 3907 +1077
94. 14 Shane Rudloff / Damian Egan J 1888 2057 14 3945 +1115
95. 57 Mike Wormald   M 1860 2102 14 3962 +1132
96. 122 Jack Back   G 1955 2047 14 4002 +1172
97. 56 Mark Taylor   M 1891 2113 14 4004 +1174
98. 16 Antony Shanks / Duncan Greenhalgh J 2030 2033 14 4063 +1233
99. 68 Mark Rosewall   F 1720 2364 14 4084 +1254

100. 18 Jason Whitfield / Jamie O'Brian P2 2062 2071 14 4133 +1303
101. 73 Christopher Causer   F 2001 2222 14 4223 +1393
102. 19 Caroline Wilksch / Natasha Sky L2 1913 2369 14 4282 +1452
103. 48 Paul Rumsey   M 2057 2273 14 4330 +1500
104. 59 Jasmine McPherson   L1 2082 2375 14 4457 +1627
105. 60 Naomi Findlay   L1 2082 2431 14 4513 +1683
106. 17 Glen Wundenberg / Erin Pratt J 2192 2334 14 4526 +1696
107. 52 Colin Jenke   M 2175 2539 14 4714 +1884
108. 82 Simon Mattiske   F 2650 2108 14 4758 +1928
109. 117 Jonathon Carmody   G 2522 3545 14 6067 +3237
EXC 114 Caleb Hastwell   G 1809 1762 13 3571
DNF 27 Daniel Plowman / Bradley Brook C 1541 377 9 1918
DNF 61 Kevin Steinert   P1 1886 0 7 1886
DNF 28 Shaun Blenkiron / Aiden Wilksch C 3855 0 7 3855
DNF 7 Samuel Wegener / Henry Graetz K 1215 0 5 1215
DNF 83 Noah Riebke   F 206 0 1 206
DNS 47 Dominic Burman   M 0 0 0 0
DNS 96 Todd Haydon   G 0 0 0 0
DNS 105 Tyson Schumacher   G 0 0 0 0
DNS 121 Steve Rosewall   G 0 0 0 0
DNS 130 Toby Lewis   A 0 0 0 0

FINAL RESULTS

Records 120 3 of 3 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

Open Sidecar

1. 29 Ross Watson / Cooper Winter C 1534 1592 14 3126 +0

2. 30 Hector Evans / Shaun Buckley C 1600 1637 14 3237 +111

3. 11 David Pratt / Adrian Rohrlach J 1644 1623 14 3267 +141

4. 1 Michael Kerin / Joshua Schutz K 1636 1654 14 3290 +164

5. 2 Russell Bailey / Marc Oxley K 1652 1644 14 3296 +170

6. 10 Scott Richardson / Matthew Lee J 1654 1684 14 3338 +212

7. 6 James Waldhuter / Brett Schiller K 1668 1709 14 3377 +251

8. 31 Darren Winter / Lachlan Greenhalgh C 1652 1733 14 3385 +259

9. 4 Jayden Coleby / samuel coleby K 1683 1704 14 3387 +261

10. 3 Kristy Schultz / Mert Saegenschnitter K 1744 1705 14 3449 +323

11. 9 Alex Turner / Melissa Paunola K 1698 1766 14 3464 +338

12. 20 Elouise Dohse / Tianna Dohse L2 1763 1812 14 3575 +449

13. 13 Barry Buckley / Todd Blackwell J 1767 1834 14 3601 +475

14. 15 Michael Fechner / Stuart Gerhardy J 1808 1832 14 3640 +514

15. 5 Harley Nicholls / Blake Tucker K 1834 1844 14 3678 +552

16. 12 John Davies / Kym Menadue J 1816 1873 14 3689 +563

17. 8 Adam Buckley / Luke Perdon K 1887 1920 14 3807 +681

18. 21 Sofie Kraft / Bradley Hunter L2 1888 1975 14 3863 +737

19. 14 Shane Rudloff / Damian Egan J 1888 2057 14 3945 +819

20. 16 Antony Shanks / Duncan Greenhalgh J 2030 2033 14 4063 +937

21. 18 Jason Whitfield / Jamie O'Brian P2 2062 2071 14 4133 +1007

22. 19 Caroline Wilksch / Natasha Sky L2 1913 2369 14 4282 +1156

23. 17 Glen Wundenberg / Erin Pratt J 2192 2334 14 4526 +1400

DNF 27 Daniel Plowman / Bradley Brook C 1541 377 9 1918

DNF 28 Shaun Blenkiron / Aiden Wilksch C 3855 0 7 3855

DNF 7 Samuel Wegener / Henry Graetz K 1215 0 5 1215

Gil Harris Trial - 2024
RESULT BY CLASS GROUP

Records 120 1 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

Open Solo

1. 72 Thomas Mosey   F 1388 1442 14 2830 +0

2. 133 Samuel Nenasheff   A 1390 1459 14 2849 +19

3. 67 Cody Schiller   F 1395 1470 14 2865 +35

4. 132 Clinton Voigt   A 1404 1466 14 2870 +40

5. 70 Ryan Waldhuter   F 1425 1451 14 2876 +46

6. 103 Henry Blenkiron   G 1433 1475 14 2908 +78

7. 99 Daniel Fraser   G 1417 1496 14 2913 +83

8. 85 Jake Henderson   D 1411 1506 14 2917 +87

9. 74 Kurtis Riebke   F 1423 1501 14 2924 +94

10. 37 Shane Diener   V 1427 1503 14 2930 +100

11. 107 Rhys Jenke   G 1445 1494 14 2939 +109

12. 66 Matthew Aimann   F 1457 1486 14 2943 +113

13. 69 Charley Kerin   F 1455 1495 14 2950 +120

14. 92 Liam McConnell   D 1509 1465 14 2974 +144

15. 78 Charlie Semmler   F 1480 1514 14 2994 +164

16. 65 Dwayne Rumsey   F 1447 1552 14 2999 +169

17. 71 Clayton Fechner   F 1457 1547 14 3004 +174

18. 91 Jordan Ball   D 1472 1545 14 3017 +187

19. 129 Nathan Noble   A 1456 1569 14 3025 +195

20. 134 Nathan Newell   A 1462 1569 14 3031 +201

21. 38 Shaun Harman   V 1468 1570 14 3038 +208

21. 44 Andrew Dillon   V 1463 1575 14 3038 +208

23. 75 Zane Gerlach   F 1480 1564 14 3044 +214

24. 108 Tyson Clarke   G 1498 1567 14 3065 +235

25. 90 Jack Wormald   D 1500 1573 14 3073 +243

25. 98 Matthew Taylor   G 1507 1566 14 3073 +243

27. 97 Liam Sander   G 1506 1571 14 3077 +247

28. 49 Duane Woolford   M 1500 1586 14 3086 +256

29. 87 Todd Knight   D 1527 1579 14 3106 +276

30. 39 Paul Grosser   V 1518 1604 14 3122 +292

31. 102 Nick Stevens   G 1541 1601 14 3142 +312

32. 128 Brendon Noble   A 1512 1634 14 3146 +316

RESULT BY CLASS GROUP

Records 120 2 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

33. 76 Nicholas Schulz   F 1509 1648 14 3157 +327

34. 93 Cameron Caruso   G 1569 1610 14 3179 +349

34. 95 Chris Thomas   G 1557 1622 14 3179 +349

36. 81 Jake Humphrys   F 1487 1700 14 3187 +357

37. 77 Saxon Kearns   F 1558 1634 14 3192 +362

38. 86 Simon Haydon   D 1571 1667 14 3238 +408

39. 115 Bailey Caire   G 1494 1777 14 3271 +441

40. 110 Tom Couzner   G 1655 1622 14 3277 +447

41. 88 Ryan Wood   D 1559 1720 14 3279 +449

42. 113 Nathan Caple   G 1599 1687 14 3286 +456

43. 64 Corey Redden   F 1548 1743 14 3291 +461

44. 112 Josh Moyle   G 1604 1714 14 3318 +488

45. 40 Stephen Needham   V 1578 1749 14 3327 +497

46. 51 Greg Slattery   M 1622 1728 14 3350 +520

47. 84 Thomas McBain   F 1615 1739 14 3354 +524

48. 100 Robert Poole   G 1604 1756 14 3360 +530

49. 120 Thomas Friebel   G 1551 1813 14 3364 +534

50. 45 Shayne Bain   V 1619 1747 14 3366 +536

51. 55 Jeffrey Sparks   M 1633 1764 14 3397 +567

52. 111 Thomas Hodges   G 1711 1699 14 3410 +580

53. 54 Brett Hall   M 1661 1765 14 3426 +596

54. 106 Alex Bawden   G 1584 1862 14 3446 +616

55. 79 Keegan May   F 1652 1795 14 3447 +617

56. 42 Brian Gallasch   V 1658 1816 14 3474 +644

57. 43 Stuart Mackenzie   V 1689 1793 14 3482 +652

58. 41 Brett Farr   V 1687 1850 14 3537 +707

59. 104 Dylan Stacey   G 1713 1872 14 3585 +755

60. 62 Paul Collins   P1 1701 1891 14 3592 +762

61. 116 Chey Dahlitz   G 1772 1864 14 3636 +806

62. 94 Jaimee Heidenreich   F 1800 1857 14 3657 +827

63. 63 Adam Toolan   P1 1778 1897 14 3675 +845

64. 131 Charlie Milton   A 2296 1401 14 3697 +867

65. 101 Mackenzie Camp   G 2176 1526 14 3702 +872

RESULT BY CLASS GROUP

Records 120 3 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Class Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

66. 89 Mikel Nies   D 1821 1899 14 3720 +890

67. 58 Chloe Barton   L1 1803 1921 14 3724 +894

68. 46 Stephen Tomlinson   M 1775 1958 14 3733 +903

69. 119 Dion McPherson   G 1713 2023 14 3736 +906

70. 80 Matt Harkness   F 2134 1609 14 3743 +913

71. 50 David DeLaine   M 1769 2070 14 3839 +1009

72. 123 Josh Tommney   G 1890 1980 14 3870 +1040

73. 53 Lawrence Robertson   M 1870 2020 14 3890 +1060

74. 109 Thomas Nelson   G 2033 1871 14 3904 +1074

75. 118 Mitch Scott   G 1859 2048 14 3907 +1077

76. 57 Mike Wormald   M 1860 2102 14 3962 +1132

77. 122 Jack Back   G 1955 2047 14 4002 +1172

78. 56 Mark Taylor   M 1891 2113 14 4004 +1174

79. 68 Mark Rosewall   F 1720 2364 14 4084 +1254

80. 73 Christopher Causer   F 2001 2222 14 4223 +1393

81. 48 Paul Rumsey   M 2057 2273 14 4330 +1500

82. 59 Jasmine McPherson   L1 2082 2375 14 4457 +1627

83. 60 Naomi Findlay   L1 2082 2431 14 4513 +1683

84. 52 Colin Jenke   M 2175 2539 14 4714 +1884

85. 82 Simon Mattiske   F 2650 2108 14 4758 +1928

86. 117 Jonathon Carmody   G 2522 3545 14 6067 +3237

EXC 114 Caleb Hastwell   G 1809 1762 13 3571

DNF 61 Kevin Steinert   P1 1886 0 7 1886

DNF 83 Noah Riebke   F 206 0 1 206

DNS 47 Dominic Burman   M 0 0 0 0

DNS 96 Todd Haydon   G 0 0 0 0

DNS 105 Tyson Schumacher   G 0 0 0 0

DNS 121 Steve Rosewall   G 0 0 0 0

DNS 130 Toby Lewis   A 0 0 0 0

RESULT BY CLASS GROUP

Records 120 4 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

Class: A - Expert Solo - Unlimited
1. 133 Samuel Nenasheff   1390 1459 14 2849 +0

2. 132 Clinton Voigt   1404 1466 14 2870 +21

3. 129 Nathan Noble   1456 1569 14 3025 +176

4. 134 Nathan Newell   1462 1569 14 3031 +182

5. 128 Brendon Noble   1512 1634 14 3146 +297

6. 131 Charlie Milton   2296 1401 14 3697 +848

DNS 130 Toby Lewis   0 0 0 0

Class: C - Expert Sidecar - Unlimited
1. 29 Ross Watson / Cooper Winter 1534 1592 14 3126 +0

2. 30 Hector Evans / Shaun Buckley 1600 1637 14 3237 +111

3. 31 Darren Winter / Lachlan Greenhalgh 1652 1733 14 3385 +259

DNF 27 Daniel Plowman / Bradley Brook 1541 377 9 1918

DNF 28 Shaun Blenkiron / Aiden Wilksch 3855 0 7 3855

Class: D - Clubman Solo - Open 2 Stroke
1. 85 Jake Henderson   1411 1506 14 2917 +0

2. 92 Liam McConnell   1509 1465 14 2974 +57

3. 91 Jordan Ball   1472 1545 14 3017 +100

4. 90 Jack Wormald   1500 1573 14 3073 +156

5. 87 Todd Knight   1527 1579 14 3106 +189

6. 86 Simon Haydon   1571 1667 14 3238 +321

7. 88 Ryan Wood   1559 1720 14 3279 +362

8. 89 Mikel Nies   1821 1899 14 3720 +803

Class: F - Clubman Solo - Up to 405cc 4 Stroke
1. 72 Thomas Mosey   1388 1442 14 2830 +0

2. 67 Cody Schiller   1395 1470 14 2865 +35

3. 70 Ryan Waldhuter   1425 1451 14 2876 +46

4. 74 Kurtis Riebke   1423 1501 14 2924 +94

5. 66 Matthew Aimann   1457 1486 14 2943 +113

6. 69 Charley Kerin   1455 1495 14 2950 +120

7. 78 Charlie Semmler   1480 1514 14 2994 +164

8. 65 Dwayne Rumsey   1447 1552 14 2999 +169

9. 71 Clayton Fechner   1457 1547 14 3004 +174

10. 75 Zane Gerlach   1480 1564 14 3044 +214

Gil Harris Trial - 2024
FINAL CLASS RESULTS

Records 120 1 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

11. 76 Nicholas Schulz   1509 1648 14 3157 +327

12. 81 Jake Humphrys   1487 1700 14 3187 +357

13. 77 Saxon Kearns   1558 1634 14 3192 +362

14. 64 Corey Redden   1548 1743 14 3291 +461

15. 84 Thomas McBain   1615 1739 14 3354 +524

16. 79 Keegan May   1652 1795 14 3447 +617

17. 94 Jaimee Heidenreich   1800 1857 14 3657 +827

18. 80 Matt Harkness   2134 1609 14 3743 +913

19. 68 Mark Rosewall   1720 2364 14 4084 +1254

20. 73 Christopher Causer   2001 2222 14 4223 +1393

21. 82 Simon Mattiske   2650 2108 14 4758 +1928

DNF 83 Noah Riebke   206 0 1 206

Class: G - Clubman Solo - 406cc & Over Four Stroke
1. 103 Henry Blenkiron   1433 1475 14 2908 +0

2. 99 Daniel Fraser   1417 1496 14 2913 +5

3. 107 Rhys Jenke   1445 1494 14 2939 +31

4. 108 Tyson Clarke   1498 1567 14 3065 +157

5. 98 Matthew Taylor   1507 1566 14 3073 +165

6. 97 Liam Sander   1506 1571 14 3077 +169

7. 102 Nick Stevens   1541 1601 14 3142 +234

8. 93 Cameron Caruso   1569 1610 14 3179 +271

8. 95 Chris Thomas   1557 1622 14 3179 +271

10. 115 Bailey Caire   1494 1777 14 3271 +363

11. 110 Tom Couzner   1655 1622 14 3277 +369

12. 113 Nathan Caple   1599 1687 14 3286 +378

13. 112 Josh Moyle   1604 1714 14 3318 +410

14. 100 Robert Poole   1604 1756 14 3360 +452

15. 120 Thomas Friebel   1551 1813 14 3364 +456

16. 111 Thomas Hodges   1711 1699 14 3410 +502

17. 106 Alex Bawden   1584 1862 14 3446 +538

18. 104 Dylan Stacey   1713 1872 14 3585 +677

19. 116 Chey Dahlitz   1772 1864 14 3636 +728

20. 101 Mackenzie Camp   2176 1526 14 3702 +794

21. 119 Dion McPherson   1713 2023 14 3736 +828

22. 123 Josh Tommney   1890 1980 14 3870 +962

23. 109 Thomas Nelson   2033 1871 14 3904 +996

FINAL CLASS RESULTS

Records 120 2 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

24. 118 Mitch Scott   1859 2048 14 3907 +999

25. 122 Jack Back   1955 2047 14 4002 +1094

26. 117 Jonathon Carmody   2522 3545 14 6067 +3159

EXC 114 Caleb Hastwell   1809 1762 13 3571

DNS 96 Todd Haydon   0 0 0 0

DNS 105 Tyson Schumacher   0 0 0 0

DNS 121 Steve Rosewall   0 0 0 0

Class: J - Masters Sidecar 45 Yrs and Over
1. 11 David Pratt / Adrian Rohrlach 1644 1623 14 3267 +0

2. 10 Scott Richardson / Matthew Lee 1654 1684 14 3338 +71

3. 13 Barry Buckley / Todd Blackwell 1767 1834 14 3601 +334

4. 15 Michael Fechner / Stuart Gerhardy 1808 1832 14 3640 +373

5. 12 John Davies / Kym Menadue 1816 1873 14 3689 +422

6. 14 Shane Rudloff / Damian Egan 1888 2057 14 3945 +678

7. 16 Antony Shanks / Duncan Greenhalgh 2030 2033 14 4063 +796

8. 17 Glen Wundenberg / Erin Pratt 2192 2334 14 4526 +1259

Class: K - Clubman Sidecar - Unlimited
1. 1 Michael Kerin / Joshua Schutz 1636 1654 14 3290 +0

2. 2 Russell Bailey / Marc Oxley 1652 1644 14 3296 +6

3. 6 James Waldhuter / Brett Schiller 1668 1709 14 3377 +87

4. 4 Jayden Coleby / samuel coleby 1683 1704 14 3387 +97

5. 3 Kristy Schultz / Mert Saegenschnitter 1744 1705 14 3449 +159

6. 9 Alex Turner / Melissa Paunola 1698 1766 14 3464 +174

7. 5 Harley Nicholls / Blake Tucker 1834 1844 14 3678 +388

8. 8 Adam Buckley / Luke Perdon 1887 1920 14 3807 +517

DNF 7 Samuel Wegener / Henry Graetz 1215 0 5 1215

Class: L1 - Solo - Ladies All Powers
1. 58 Chloe Barton   1803 1921 14 3724 +0

2. 59 Jasmine McPherson   2082 2375 14 4457 +733

3. 60 Naomi Findlay   2082 2431 14 4513 +789

Class: L2 - Sidecar - Ladies All Powers
1. 20 Elouise Dohse / Tianna Dohse 1763 1812 14 3575 +0

2. 21 Sofie Kraft / Bradley Hunter 1888 1975 14 3863 +288

3. 19 Caroline Wilksch / Natasha Sky 1913 2369 14 4282 +707

FINAL CLASS RESULTS

Records 120 3 of 4 16/08/2024



Pos No. Name Lap1 Lap2 Stages Total Gap

Class: M - Masters 55yrs & Over
1. 49 Duane Woolford   1500 1586 14 3086 +0

2. 51 Greg Slattery   1622 1728 14 3350 +264

3. 55 Jeffrey Sparks   1633 1764 14 3397 +311

4. 54 Brett Hall   1661 1765 14 3426 +340

5. 46 Stephen Tomlinson   1775 1958 14 3733 +647

6. 50 David DeLaine   1769 2070 14 3839 +753

7. 53 Lawrence Robertson   1870 2020 14 3890 +804

8. 57 Mike Wormald   1860 2102 14 3962 +876

9. 56 Mark Taylor   1891 2113 14 4004 +918

10. 48 Paul Rumsey   2057 2273 14 4330 +1244

11. 52 Colin Jenke   2175 2539 14 4714 +1628

DNS 47 Dominic Burman   0 0 0 0

Class: P1 - Solo - Pre 1990
1. 62 Paul Collins   1701 1891 14 3592 +0

2. 63 Adam Toolan   1778 1897 14 3675 +83

DNF 61 Kevin Steinert   1886 0 7 1886

Class: P2 - Sidecar - Pre 1990
1. 18 Jason Whitfield / Jamie O'Brian 2062 2071 14 4133 +0

Class: V - Veteran 45 - 54 yrs
1. 37 Shane Diener   1427 1503 14 2930 +0

2. 38 Shaun Harman   1468 1570 14 3038 +108

2. 44 Andrew Dillon   1463 1575 14 3038 +108

4. 39 Paul Grosser   1518 1604 14 3122 +192

5. 40 Stephen Needham   1578 1749 14 3327 +397

6. 45 Shayne Bain   1619 1747 14 3366 +436

7. 42 Brian Gallasch   1658 1816 14 3474 +544

8. 43 Stuart Mackenzie   1689 1793 14 3482 +552

9. 41 Brett Farr   1687 1850 14 3537 +607

FINAL CLASS RESULTS

Records 120 4 of 4 16/08/2024



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 PEN TRA FME TOTAL
➤ Bike 1   Michael Kerin / Joshua Schutz  Class K  Total Time 3290
Lap1 218 175 339 110 165 246 383 1636
Lap2 230 181 342 117 169 236 379 1654
➤ Bike 2   Russell Bailey / Marc Oxley  Class K  Total Time 3296
Lap1 217 181 342 111 163 251 387 1652
Lap2 225 183 340 117 167 239 373 1644
➤ Bike 3   Kristy Schultz / Mert Saegenschnitter  Class K  Total Time 3449
Lap1 218 186 347 114 168 311 400 1744
Lap2 233 188 353 117 172 245 397 1705
➤ Bike 4   Jayden Coleby / samuel coleby  Class K  Total Time 3387
Lap1 223 188 351 115 172 244 390 1683
Lap2 222 190 350 118 174 247 403 1704
➤ Bike 5   Harley Nicholls / Blake Tucker  Class K  Total Time 3678
Lap1 240 222 379 127 181 266 419 1834
Lap2 247 204 385 128 187 268 425 1844
➤ Bike 6   James Waldhuter / Brett Schiller  Class K  Total Time 3377
Lap1 222 184 342 117 168 253 382 1668
Lap2 231 187 362 125 175 249 380 1709
➤ Bike 7   Samuel Wegener / Henry Graetz  Class K  DNF
Lap1 215 185 344 115 356 1215
Lap2
➤ Bike 8   Adam Buckley / Luke Perdon  Class K  Total Time 3807
Lap1 257 209 394 129 190 269 439 1887
Lap2 248 204 409 138 191 278 452 1920
➤ Bike 9   Alex Turner / Melissa Paunola  Class K  Total Time 3464
Lap1 228 186 350 116 173 254 391 1698
Lap2 250 192 374 121 178 251 400 1766
➤ Bike 10   Scott Richardson / Matthew Lee  Class J  Total Time 3338
Lap1 216 184 342 118 167 244 383 1654
Lap2 225 188 345 117 174 243 392 1684
➤ Bike 11   David Pratt / Adrian Rohrlach  Class J  Total Time 3267
Lap1 219 180 338 116 165 254 372 1644
Lap2 219 181 336 112 167 233 375 1623
➤ Bike 12   John Davies / Kym Menadue  Class J  Total Time 3689
Lap1 237 196 394 123 185 263 418 1816
Lap2 241 200 393 126 195 269 449 1873
➤ Bike 13   Barry Buckley / Todd Blackwell  Class J  Total Time 3601
Lap1 234 194 360 122 181 263 413 1767
Lap2 245 198 371 128 189 265 438 1834

Gil Harris Trial- 2024
DETAILED FINAL RESULTS
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➤ Bike 14   Shane Rudloff / Damian Egan  Class J  Total Time 3945
Lap1 231 196 395 154 184 282 446 1888
Lap2 237 199 494 137 202 291 497 2057
➤ Bike 15   Michael Fechner / Stuart Gerhardy  Class J  Total Time 3640
Lap1 237 197 394 121 179 266 414 1808
Lap2 240 199 396 126 180 265 426 1832
➤ Bike 16   Antony Shanks / Duncan Greenhalgh  Class J  Total Time 4063
Lap1 259 213 450 142 198 291 477 2030
Lap2 263 213 429 141 200 299 488 2033
➤ Bike 17   Glen Wundenberg / Erin Pratt  Class J  Total Time 4526
Lap1 271 224 489 148 208 330 522 2192
Lap2 287 230 525 156 219 352 565 2334
➤ Bike 18   Jason Whitfield / Jamie O'Brian  Class P2  Total Time 4133
Lap1 260 226 443 130 196 306 501 2062
Lap2 261 218 452 129 195 297 519 2071
➤ Bike 19   Caroline Wilksch / Natasha Sky  Class L2  Total Time 4282
Lap1 242 205 405 132 190 287 452 1913
Lap2 248 207 426 134 196 291 627 +240 2369
➤ Bike 20   Elouise Dohse / Tianna Dohse  Class L2  Total Time 3575
Lap1 233 195 371 124 173 259 408 1763
Lap2 238 194 372 123 178 258 449 1812
➤ Bike 21   Sofie Kraft / Bradley Hunter  Class L2  Total Time 3863
Lap1 242 203 399 136 188 293 427 1888
Lap2 248 206 409 134 192 284 502 1975
➤ Bike 27   Daniel Plowman / Bradley Brook  Class C  DNF
Lap1 223 170 310 105 158 228 347 1541
Lap2 209 168 377
➤ Bike 28   Shaun Blenkiron / Aiden Wilksch  Class C  DNF
Lap1 207 176 485 126 169 256 516 1920 3855
Lap2
➤ Bike 29   Ross Watson / Cooper Winter  Class C  Total Time 3126
Lap1 209 172 308 110 163 223 349 1534
Lap2 216 175 332 110 162 231 366 1592
➤ Bike 30   Hector Evans / Shaun Buckley  Class C  Total Time 3237
Lap1 215 182 325 113 165 236 364 1600
Lap2 224 181 335 113 167 238 379 1637
➤ Bike 31   Darren Winter / Lachlan Greenhalgh  Class C  Total Time 3385
Lap1 218 180 348 118 170 240 378 1652
Lap2 233 187 364 117 177 251 404 1733
➤ Bike 37   Shane Diener     Class V  Total Time 2930
Lap1 197 165 275 99 150 212 329 1427
Lap2 223 178 284 102 158 215 343 1503
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➤ Bike 38   Shaun Harman     Class V  Total Time 3038
Lap1 199 167 290 105 154 216 337 1468
Lap2 224 184 306 108 165 221 362 1570
➤ Bike 39   Paul Grosser     Class V  Total Time 3122
Lap1 204 170 304 106 159 231 344 1518
Lap2 224 177 321 108 166 234 374 1604
➤ Bike 40   Stephen Needham     Class V  Total Time 3327
Lap1 219 181 319 104 166 234 355 1578
Lap2 240 197 329 115 174 265 429 1749
➤ Bike 41   Brett Farr     Class V  Total Time 3537
Lap1 242 188 336 116 171 253 381 1687
Lap2 266 212 353 120 184 268 447 1850
➤ Bike 42   Brian Gallasch     Class V  Total Time 3474
Lap1 226 189 348 120 171 238 366 1658
Lap2 263 215 357 121 182 261 417 1816
➤ Bike 43   Stuart Mackenzie     Class V  Total Time 3482
Lap1 214 190 350 120 171 258 386 1689
Lap2 249 205 366 122 185 257 409 1793
➤ Bike 44   Andrew Dillon     Class V  Total Time 3038
Lap1 194 166 292 111 151 215 334 1463
Lap2 213 178 310 105 161 239 369 1575
➤ Bike 45   Shayne Bain     Class V  Total Time 3366
Lap1 216 185 329 115 172 238 364 1619
Lap2 243 200 349 120 183 250 402 1747
➤ Bike 46   Stephen Tomlinson     Class M  Total Time 3733
Lap1 237 199 366 130 177 266 400 1775
Lap2 293 225 393 137 195 265 450 1958
➤ Bike 47   Dominic Burman     Class M  DNS
Lap1
Lap2
➤ Bike 48   Paul Rumsey     Class M  Total Time 4330
Lap1 288 226 461 154 205 291 432 2057
Lap2 307 254 478 165 224 319 526 2273
➤ Bike 49   Duane Woolford     Class M  Total Time 3086
Lap1 201 174 302 108 161 218 336 1500
Lap2 223 178 310 107 170 230 368 1586
➤ Bike 50   David DeLaine     Class M  Total Time 3839
Lap1 240 202 372 131 176 248 400 1769
Lap2 282 231 419 142 210 286 500 2070
➤ Bike 51   Greg Slattery     Class M  Total Time 3350
Lap1 219 189 335 111 169 238 361 1622
Lap2 256 200 340 113 184 245 390 1728
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➤ Bike 52   Colin Jenke     Class M  Total Time 4714
Lap1 280 241 494 163 203 289 505 2175
Lap2 344 296 548 233 227 325 566 2539
➤ Bike 53   Lawrence Robertson     Class M  Total Time 3890
Lap1 252 211 400 137 187 272 411 1870
Lap2 273 222 420 141 207 299 458 2020
➤ Bike 54   Brett Hall     Class M  Total Time 3426
Lap1 233 202 337 119 170 237 363 1661
Lap2 247 196 368 118 184 254 398 1765
➤ Bike 55   Jeffrey Sparks     Class M  Total Time 3397
Lap1 220 187 338 115 170 236 367 1633
Lap2 244 218 365 118 182 246 391 1764
➤ Bike 56   Mark Taylor     Class M  Total Time 4004
Lap1 246 208 427 140 183 261 426 1891
Lap2 286 232 449 149 210 298 489 2113
➤ Bike 57   Mike Wormald     Class M  Total Time 3962
Lap1 237 215 396 138 188 272 414 1860
Lap2 278 221 437 214 208 279 465 2102
➤ Bike 58   Chloe Barton     Class L1  Total Time 3724
Lap1 239 207 367 128 186 272 404 1803
Lap2 272 216 364 127 205 293 444 1921
➤ Bike 59   Jasmine McPherson     Class L1  Total Time 4457
Lap1 267 223 470 150 198 291 483 2082
Lap2 319 282 510 170 227 327 540 2375
➤ Bike 60   Naomi Findlay     Class L1  Total Time 4513
Lap1 279 228 428 150 202 312 483 2082
Lap2 392 265 473 170 240 350 541 2431
➤ Bike 61   Kevin Steinert     Class P1  DNF
Lap1 251 211 403 142 189 266 424 1886
Lap2
➤ Bike 62   Paul Collins     Class P1  Total Time 3592
Lap1 228 192 350 118 179 248 386 1701
Lap2 267 214 383 121 201 272 433 1891
➤ Bike 63   Adam Toolan     Class P1  Total Time 3675
Lap1 242 204 382 127 179 249 395 1778
Lap2 251 213 388 128 195 290 432 1897
➤ Bike 64   Corey Redden     Class F  Total Time 3291
Lap1 207 179 319 107 161 222 353 1548
Lap2 230 194 340 116 179 242 382 +60 1743
➤ Bike 65   Dwayne Rumsey     Class F  Total Time 2999
Lap1 195 166 286 99 153 217 331 1447
Lap2 209 175 305 100 168 232 363 1552
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➤ Bike 66   Matthew Aimann     Class F  Total Time 2943
Lap1 203 169 295 100 152 214 324 1457
Lap2 206 171 302 96 160 217 334 1486
➤ Bike 67   Cody Schiller     Class F  Total Time 2865
Lap1 188 160 281 94 151 204 317 1395
Lap2 200 177 277 107 160 214 335 1470
➤ Bike 68   Mark Rosewall     Class F  Total Time 4084
Lap1 238 197 366 126 174 244 375 1720
Lap2 279 218 400 137 202 270 438 420 2364
➤ Bike 69   Charley Kerin     Class F  Total Time 2950
Lap1 194 180 287 98 153 214 329 1455
Lap2 205 181 288 104 163 217 337 1495
➤ Bike 70   Ryan Waldhuter     Class F  Total Time 2876
Lap1 202 163 278 94 152 212 324 1425
Lap2 203 171 277 93 159 212 336 1451
➤ Bike 71   Clayton Fechner     Class F  Total Time 3004
Lap1 194 166 298 96 153 217 333 1457
Lap2 208 189 309 95 166 226 354 1547
➤ Bike 72   Thomas Mosey     Class F  Total Time 2830
Lap1 193 159 269 93 149 209 316 1388
Lap2 202 171 276 95 160 210 328 1442
➤ Bike 73   Christopher Causer     Class F  Total Time 4223
Lap1 237 230 458 147 192 280 457 2001
Lap2 330 271 484 149 204 297 487 2222
➤ Bike 74   Kurtis Riebke     Class F  Total Time 2924
Lap1 191 164 290 98 151 213 316 1423
Lap2 206 175 304 100 159 217 340 1501
➤ Bike 75   Zane Gerlach     Class F  Total Time 3044
Lap1 205 173 306 102 155 214 325 1480
Lap2 227 177 313 102 167 225 353 1564
➤ Bike 76   Nicholas Schulz     Class F  Total Time 3157
Lap1 206 177 304 106 159 221 336 1509
Lap2 230 206 329 109 174 235 365 1648
➤ Bike 77   Saxon Kearns     Class F  Total Time 3192
Lap1 213 190 311 106 163 225 350 1558
Lap2 224 202 315 106 178 234 375 1634
➤ Bike 78   Charlie Semmler     Class F  Total Time 2994
Lap1 206 171 292 102 156 222 331 1480
Lap2 208 175 289 97 164 226 355 1514
➤ Bike 79   Keegan May     Class F  Total Time 3447
Lap1 225 190 335 121 170 238 373 1652
Lap2 262 201 352 129 194 262 395 1795
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➤ Bike 80   Matt Harkness     Class F  Total Time 3743
Lap1 206 179 304 106 160 225 354  +600 2134
Lap2 224 185 309 105 175 239 372 1609
➤ Bike 81   Jake Humphrys     Class F  Total Time 3187
Lap1 203 172 281 106 158 231 336 1487
Lap2 228 180 298 96 194 261 413 +30 1700
➤ Bike 82   Simon Mattiske     Class F  Total Time 4758
Lap1 268 219 422 135 190 272 424  +600 +120 2650
Lap2 275 231 466 145 220 300 471 2108
➤ Bike 83   Noah Riebke     Class F  DNF
Lap1 206 206
Lap2
➤ Bike 84   Thomas McBain     Class F  Total Time 3354
Lap1 239 191 319 112 166 239 349 1615
Lap2 272 195 338 118 188 259 369 1739
➤ Bike 85   Jake Henderson     Class D  Total Time 2917
Lap1 191 161 271 91 153 216 328 1411
Lap2 200 174 293 94 164 216 335 +30 1506
➤ Bike 86   Simon Haydon     Class D  Total Time 3238
Lap1 214 182 318 103 170 233 351 1571
Lap2 234 190 325 107 191 238 382 1667
➤ Bike 87   Todd Knight     Class D  Total Time 3106
Lap1 200 182 310 104 163 224 344 1527
Lap2 214 183 312 102 175 235 358 1579
➤ Bike 88   Ryan Wood     Class D  Total Time 3279
Lap1 210 179 319 107 161 230 353 1559
Lap2 238 200 344 112 187 253 386 1720
➤ Bike 89   Mikel Nies     Class D  Total Time 3720
Lap1 259 213 373 127 184 259 406 1821
Lap2 272 208 401 127 202 275 414 1899
➤ Bike 90   Jack Wormald     Class D  Total Time 3073
Lap1 213 178 299 98 158 224 330 1500
Lap2 215 175 312 102 174 233 362 1573
➤ Bike 91   Jordan Ball     Class D  Total Time 3017
Lap1 206 175 289 97 156 221 328 1472
Lap2 212 174 296 100 171 227 365 1545
➤ Bike 92   Liam McConnell     Class D  Total Time 2974
Lap1 212 166 300 115 154 219 343 1509
Lap2 201 167 276 97 162 220 342 1465
➤ Bike 93   Cameron Caruso     Class G  Total Time 3179
Lap1 233 185 312 112 164 224 339 1569
Lap2 241 190 316 114 174 230 345 1610

6 of 9 16/08/2024



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 PEN TRA FME TOTAL
➤ Bike 94   Jaimee Heidenreich     Class F  Total Time 3657
Lap1 248 203 342 118 184 313 392 1800
Lap2 261 210 366 130 205 271 414 1857
➤ Bike 95   Chris Thomas     Class G  Total Time 3179
Lap1 218 177 314 104 163 231 350 1557
Lap2 227 188 326 110 175 233 363 1622
➤ Bike 96   Todd Haydon     Class G  DNS
Lap1
Lap2
➤ Bike 97   Liam Sander     Class G  Total Time 3077
Lap1 211 182 303 103 159 219 329 1506
Lap2 219 182 317 107 170 226 350 1571
➤ Bike 98   Matthew Taylor     Class G  Total Time 3073
Lap1 214 176 296 103 164 221 333 1507
Lap2 216 180 304 106 174 230 356 1566
➤ Bike 99   Daniel Fraser     Class G  Total Time 2913
Lap1 193 163 284 92 153 210 322 1417
Lap2 201 171 298 101 165 220 340 1496
➤ Bike 100   Robert Poole     Class G  Total Time 3360
Lap1 222 187 334 109 164 233 355 1604
Lap2 255 195 356 121 187 237 375 +30 1756
➤ Bike 101   Mackenzie Camp     Class G  Total Time 3702
Lap1 906 174 295 98 157 218 328 2176
Lap2 213 177 303 100 167 225 341 1526
➤ Bike 102   Nick Stevens     Class G  Total Time 3142
Lap1 222 178 301 106 164 223 347 1541
Lap2 237 178 315 109 174 243 345 1601
➤ Bike 103   Henry Blenkiron     Class G  Total Time 2908
Lap1 212 167 276 96 154 213 315 1433
Lap2 206 173 295 99 162 212 328 1475
➤ Bike 104   Dylan Stacey     Class G  Total Time 3585
Lap1 235 196 366 116 175 246 379 1713
Lap2 248 206 395 137 201 267 418 1872
➤ Bike 105   Tyson Schumacher     Class G  DNS
Lap1
Lap2
➤ Bike 106   Alex Bawden     Class G  Total Time 3446
Lap1 222 191 328 105 160 229 349 1584
Lap2 361 197 345 123 193 251 392 1862
➤ Bike 107   Rhys Jenke     Class G  Total Time 2939
Lap1 207 175 276 94 152 218 323 1445
Lap2 214 178 291 96 162 215 338 1494
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➤ Bike 108   Tyson Clarke     Class G  Total Time 3065
Lap1 213 177 293 105 157 219 334 1498
Lap2 218 178 314 106 171 226 354 1567
➤ Bike 109   Thomas Nelson     Class G  Total Time 3904
Lap1 567 192 346 119 186 248 375 2033
Lap2 278 209 389 133 198 258 406 1871
➤ Bike 110   Tom Couzner     Class G  Total Time 3277
Lap1 215 177 311 102 166 222 342  +120 1655
Lap2 226 188 323 111 177 231 366 1622
➤ Bike 111   Thomas Hodges     Class G  Total Time 3410
Lap1 222 178 341 107 164 226 353  +120 1711
Lap2 234 191 365 111 184 241 373 1699
➤ Bike 112   Josh Moyle     Class G  Total Time 3318
Lap1 228 188 320 107 172 234 355 1604
Lap2 235 223 337 120 185 240 374 1714
➤ Bike 113   Nathan Caple     Class G  Total Time 3286
Lap1 225 186 324 110 165 234 355 1599
Lap2 235 184 339 129 179 244 377 1687
➤ Bike 114   Caleb Hastwell     Class G  EXC
Lap1 274 198 358 125 199 263 392 1809
Lap2 267 208 403 207 269 408 1762
➤ Bike 115   Bailey Caire     Class G  Total Time 3271
Lap1 212 169 300 102 155 218 338 1494
Lap2 247 189 362 124 181 243 371 +60 1777
➤ Bike 116   Chey Dahlitz     Class G  Total Time 3636
Lap1 248 214 376 129 177 245 383 1772
Lap2 258 214 400 135 200 252 405 1864
➤ Bike 117   Jonathon Carmody     Class G  Total Time 6067
Lap1 234 720 362 113 169 245 379 300 2522
Lap2 279 199 386 133 188 272 408 1680 3545
➤ Bike 118   Mitch Scott     Class G  Total Time 3907
Lap1 284 203 381 130 179 285 397 1859
Lap2 275 248 417 144 204 282 478 2048
➤ Bike 119   Dion McPherson     Class G  Total Time 3736
Lap1 242 206 346 118 178 246 377 1713
Lap2 289 226 394 146 209 287 442 +30 2023
➤ Bike 120   Thomas Friebel     Class G  Total Time 3364
Lap1 211 177 321 104 165 229 344 1551
Lap2 314 190 354 133 187 252 383 1813
➤ Bike 121   Steve Rosewall     Class G  DNS
Lap1
Lap2
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➤ Bike 122   Jack Back     Class G  Total Time 4002
Lap1 297 216 393 137 196 290 426 1955
Lap2 303 223 430 150 217 287 437 2047
➤ Bike 123   Josh Tommney     Class G  Total Time 3870
Lap1 242 214 379 131 186 332 406 1890
Lap2 258 228 427 137 212 291 427 1980
➤ Bike 128   Brendon Noble     Class A  Total Time 3146
Lap1 216 175 297 111 162 216 335 1512
Lap2 236 190 325 125 174 231 353 1634
➤ Bike 129   Nathan Noble     Class A  Total Time 3025
Lap1 196 168 294 100 155 211 332 1456
Lap2 218 184 326 106 167 223 345 1569
➤ Bike 130   Toby Lewis     Class A  DNS
Lap1
Lap2
➤ Bike 131   Charlie Milton     Class A  Total Time 3697
Lap1 187 154 267 89 144 1158 297 2296
Lap2 190 160 286 90 153 202 320 1401
➤ Bike 132   Clinton Voigt     Class A  Total Time 2870
Lap1 197 166 270 92 152 212 315 1404
Lap2 207 172 291 96 162 211 327 1466
➤ Bike 133   Samuel Nenasheff     Class A  Total Time 2849
Lap1 197 165 275 96 153 198 306 1390
Lap2 200 173 294 94 161 209 328 1459
➤ Bike 134   Nathan Newell     Class A  Total Time 3031
Lap1 196 160 293 121 151 216 325 1462
Lap2 223 179 321 104 169 222 351 1569
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